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Description

199405030001
43941

05/03/1994
01:38:50

DUDLEY
MARGARET A

Grantee RELEASES FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
CORP

199205180000
86731

199407180002
26411

07/18/1994
04:00:59

DUDLEY
MARGARET A

Grantor MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

MOLTON
ALLEN &
WILLIAMS
CORP

5 123 Lot#:3 Blk:1
Book:5 Pg:123

199407050002
10751

07/05/1994
01:02:08

DUDLEY
MARGARET A

Grantor DEEDS DUDLEY,
RUFUS L JR

5 123 Lot#:3 Blk:1
Book:5 Pg:123

199407050002
10761

07/05/1994
01:02:10

DUDLEY
MARGARET A

Grantor MORTGAGE MOLTON
ALLEN &
WILLIAMS
CORP

5 123 Lot#:3 Blk:1
Book:5 Pg:123

199407050002
10751

07/05/1994
01:02:08

DUDLEY
MARGARET A

Grantee DEEDS DUDLEY,
RUFUS L JR

5 123 Lot#:3 Blk:1
Book:5 Pg:123


